Offertory Contributions

Week of: 08/26/2018

Offertory Envelopes:

Loose checks, currency, coins
Coins for Kids

Greater Giving - Offertory

Total Offertory

Flowers

Food Pantry

Greater Giving - Gift Church
Holy Day - Assumption of Mary
Votives

Sub Total Gifts:

Grand Total Offertory
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6,013.00
2,134.31
46.64
690.00

8,883.95

11.00
70.00
25.00
56.00
41.00

203.00
9,086.95



