## **Offertory Contributions**

Week of: 08/26/2018

Offertory Envelopes:	\$ 6,013.00
Loose checks, currency, coins	\$ 2,134.31
Coins for Kids	\$ 46.64
Greater Giving - Offertory	\$ 690.00
Total Offertory	\$ 8,883.95
Flowers	\$ 11.00
Food Pantry	\$ 70.00
Greater Giving - Gift Church	\$ 25.00
Holy Day - Assumption of Mary	\$ 56.00
Votives	\$ 41.00
Sub Total Gifts:	\$ 203.00
<b>Grand Total Offertory</b>	\$ 9,086.95